Rule 25-22.029(6), Florida Administrative Code.

Any objection or protest tiled in this docket before the
issuance date of thia order is considered abandoned unless it
satisfies the foregoing conditions and is renewed within the
specified protest period.

If this order becomes final and effective on the date
described above, any party substantially affected IIIAY request
Judicial review by the Florida Supreme Court in the case of an
electric, gas or telephone utility or by the First District Court
of Appeal in the case of a water or wastewater utility by filing a
notice of appeal with the Director, D~vision of Records and
Reporting and filing a copy of the notice ot appeal and tho t iling
fee with the approprhte court. This tiling must be completed
within thirty (30) days of the effective date of this order,
pursuant to Rule 9.110, Florida Rules ot Appellate Procedure. The

~U urn.rTY IWIVICU, INC 8CHIDULI NO. 1-A .
W>ULZ or WATER RAT! BASE oocxrr NO. -.wu

TtST Yr:Aa II'CDW lli.IIM

I
TEaT YEAR ADJUSTED co P?I'IC*

PU UTIJTY TDTY'I!AR cern liON ADJUI1tD
cc•criENT UTIJTY ADJUSTIIIEJfTS PO UTI.JTY AD.IUST1ECTI TEST YEAR

1 UTILITY PlANT IN SERVICE $ 1,$48,054 • 0 $ 1,148,05e (1113,440) I ...Uta

2LANO 3,730 0 3,730 357 4.11'7

3 ~ .. USEFUl cow>oNENT'S (41,311) 0 (4t,llll) (4&1,111) ($37,17t)

4 ACCUt.U.ATED DEPRECIATION (131,754) 0 (131,754) (54,123) (117,117)

5 CIAC ( .. 1,203) 0 (141,203) (187,421) ( I.07U32) ·

I AWORTlZATlON Of CIAC 101,430 0 101,430 15,417 12•,107
.

fi I 7 ACQUSIT10N ADJUSllEHT (70,1811) 0 (70,161) 70,1811 6
I ... I • ACCUM. AMORT. OfACQ. AOJUS. 7,015 0 7,0115 (7 .015) 0
2
I I • NNNICES FOR COHSTRUCTION 0 0 0 (37t,ZIS) ~ ...
:;:fi ItO DEBIT NXU. DEf'. INCOUE TAXES III,SC2 0 111,542 127.127 244,4t8 01
1 ..
~'• I ll WORJQNO rN'ffN_NJ.DN~ 27.121 0 27,121 (1,253) 24.m .....
10

OlD
12 OllER 0 0 0 0 0 q)"'

"'
' i RAT1!1A81! $ 1.071.1111 0$ 1,071,1111 (1.011.213) lt.tiS ·

g "'
15~: [;! ~
0 "'

ORDER NO. PSC-9?-0531-POP-WO
OOCXBT NO. 960ttt-WO
PAGE 5'

1..\D I7T1Un' IDVIai.I!IC
TOIADIIAII

7iii vw·i!CDm U41M

~

llft.1IY !I III • ~ r • ...,...., ... ft_